Format of separate sheet to be sent along with computer generated special reports Date 17 10 24 LIC of India, Proposal No. 4406
Name of the Life to be assured Ben Prasad Rai
The Life to be assured was identified on the basis of Aadhas Casd I have satisfied myself with regard to the identity of the Life to be assured before conducting tests / examination for which reports are enclosed. Life to be assured has signed as below in my presence.

or, Deeptka Agrawal The Signature of the Pathologist / Doctor gist Name: The camination / tests were done with my consent. (Signature of the Life to be assured) Rubber Stamp of TPA

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA ADDENDUM TO FMR

Extract of personal history to be filled in by ME with FMR at the time of Medical Examination

Name of the Life to be examined: Behi Brasad Rai Age: 59/9 Sex: M Identification Mark:

Introducers name and Designation:

1	Sr. No	Personal History	Answer Yes/No	If Yes please give full details
	(a)	During the last five years did you consult a Medical Practitioner for any ailments	No	
	(b)	Have you ever been admitted to any hospital or nursing home for general check up / observation, treatment or operation?	No	
-	(c)	Have you remained absent from place of work on grounds of health?	NO	
The state of	(d)	Are you suffering from or have you ever suffered from ailments pertaining to Liver, Stomach, Heart, Lungs, Kidney, Brain, or Neryous system?	No	
	(è)	Are you suffering from or have you suffered from Diabetes, Tuberculosis, High Blood Pressure, Low Blood pressure, Cancer, Epilepsy, Hernia, Hydrocele, Leprosy, or any other disease?	No	
	(1)	Did you ever have any bodily defect or deformity?	No	
	(g)	Did you ever had any accident or Injury?	NO	The state of the s
	(h)	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE OWN	NO	
		(i) Alcoholic drinks	NO	
		(ii) Narcotics	NO	
8	27	(iii) Any other drugs	NO	
		(iv)Tobacco in any form	No	
	(i)	What has been your usual state of health?	Mes	
**	(j)	Have you ever required or at present availing undergoing medical advice, treatment or tests in connection with Hepatitis B or AIDS related condition.	NO	



the life to be assured. Signature of Medical Examiner: Dr. Deepiks Agrawat Name: MBBS, MD. Address: Consultant Pathologist Qualification: Code: Limit: Declaration by Life being examined: I hereby declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief. (i) the answers contained in this form are true and complete and (ii) that all the material facts have been disclosed. I also agree that my right to benefit under any policy may be affected if I have not disclosed any facts which would be likely to influence assessment of risk and acceptance of the proposal. da 4 211471h Signature of the life to be assured and being examined: Name: Signature of the Proposer if other than Life to be Assured. (Parents in case of Minors): Name:

Declaration by ME: I hereby declare that I have this day, examined the above life to be assured personally, in private, and recorded in my own hand the true and correct findings as answered by





MEDICAL EXAMINER'S REPORT Form No LIC03-001(Revised 2020)

Branch Code: 35 9
Proposal/ Policy No: 440 6
MSP name/code:
Date& Time of Examination: 13 / 6 2 9
Medical Diary No & Page No: 1364 01

Ide	hile No of the Proposer/Life to be assured:ID Proof No	4272
(In	Case of Aadhaar Card , please mention only last four digits}	
		or Physical MED Identity
Pro	ote: Mobile number and identity proof details to be filled in above . For is to be verified and stamped.]	
For	Tele/ Video MER, consent given below is to be recorded either through	ugh email or audio/video
me	ssage. For Physical Examination the below consent is to be obtained	d before examination.
	ould like to inform that this call with visit to Dr. Deckiko Again	\alpha \biggle \cdot \cd
"I w	ould like to inform that this call with/ visit to Dr Day	(Name of the Medical
Exa	iminer) is for conducting your Medical Examination through Tele/ Vi	deo/ Physical Examination on
beh	nal of IC of India".	
	ad 43115712	
Sign	nature/ Thumb impression of Life to be assured	
O.g	(In case of Physical Examination)	
1	Full name of the life to be assured: Ben Palasad Ray	
2	NC-Q IDIOS	Gender: M .
3	Height (In cms): 170 cm Weight (in kgs): 65 kg	
4	Required only in case of Physical MER	
	Pulse : 81 min. Blood Pressure (2 readings):	7.0
	1. Systolic 120	astolic T
		astolic + C
	ASCERTAIN THE FOLLOWING FROM THE PERSON BEING	EXAMINED
	If answer/s to any of the following questions is Yes, please give ful	Il details and ask life to be
	assured to submit copies of all treatment papers, investigation rep	orts, histopathology report,
	discharge card, follow up reports etc. along with the proposal form	to the Corporation
5	a. Whether receiving or ever received any treatment/	
	medication including alternate medicine like ayurveda,	
	homeopathy etc?	
	b. Undergone any surgery / hospitalized for any medical	
	condition / disability / injury due to accident? c. Whether visited the doctor any time in the last 5 years?	No
	If answer to any of the questions 5(a) to (c)) is yes -	100
	i. Date of surgery/accident/injury/hospitalisation	
	ii. Nature and cause	
	iii. Name of Medicine	
	iv. Degree of impairment if any	
_	v. Whether unconscious due to accident, if yes, give duration	
6	In the last 5 years, if advised to undergo an X-ray/ CT scan / MRI / ECG / TMT / Blood test / Sputum/Throat swab test or any	Alm I
	other investigatory or diagnostic tests?	No. 1 .
	Please specify date , reason ,advised by whom &findings.	
7	Suffering or ever suffered from Novel Coronavirus (Covid-19)	
30	or experienced any of the symptoms (for more than 5 days)	
	such as any fever, Cough, Shortness of breath, Malaise (flu-	KIO
	like tiredness), Rhinorrhea (mucus discharge from the nose),	100
	Sore throat, Gastro-intestinal symptoms such as nau sea,	NETTER WALK
	vomiting and/or diarrhoea, Chills, Repeated shaking with chills,	4.1
	Muscle pain, Headache, Loss of taste or smell within last 14	
0	days. If yes provide all investigation and treatment reports	
8	a. Suffering from Hypertension (high blood pressure) or	VX 14
	diabetes or blood sugar levels higher than normal or history of sugar /albumin in urine?	N.Sus
	b. Since when, any follow up and date and value of last	1-0111
	checked blood pressure and sugar levels?	



	c. Whether on medication? please give name of the prescribed medicine and dosage	
	e. Whether developed any complications due to diabetes? as thyroid dispersion any other and orders such	No
9	by diet control	
10	breathlessness on exertion or irregular heartbeat? b. Whether suffering from high cholesterol? c. Whetheron medication for any heart ailment/ high and dosage. d. Whether undergone Surgery such	No
10	Suffering or ever suffered from any disease reled to kidney in urine or prostate?	
11	Suffering or ever suffered from any 1	No
12	Suffering or ever suffered from any plantage of the sufficient of the suffering of the suffered from any plantage of the sufficient of the	No
13	tumor cost suffered from any ferrolatory disorder?	No
14	multiple e-i 100087	No
15	disability (- difference of the stroke?	No
0	Suffering or ever suffered from Hernis	No
1	a. Suffering from Depression/Street or pancreas?	No.
8 1	please give details of treatment, prescribed medicine and stream any abnormality of Eyes (part) the	No .
9 1	Whether person being examined and/	No
) A	Ascertain if any other condition / discourse	No
or Fe	sk of examinee. Smalle Proponents only	No
l W	(hether any pregnancy related	
in	Whether consulted a gynaecologist or undergone any yest or any discount for any gynaec allowed.	1.10-
OM	taken / taking any treatment for the same	-NH
HET	MEDICAL EXAMINER'S OBSERVATION/ASSESSMENT HER LIFE TO BE ASSURED APPEARS MENTALLY A	
-	Bek Losa Par declare that you have All and All	Y c8

You Mr/Ms Bek Losoffer declare that you have fully understood the questions asked to you during the call / Physical Examination and have furnished complete, true and accurate information after fully understanding the same. We thank you for the confirm the details. The information provided will be passed on to Life Insurance Corporation of India for having taken the time to confirm the details. The information provided will be passed on to Life Insurance Corporation of India for

Signature/Thumb impression of Life to be assured (In case of Physical Examination)

I hereby certify that I have assessed/ examined the above life to be assured on the 17 day of 10 Tele call/ Physical Examination personally and recorded true and correct findings to the aforesa 24 vide Video call / questions as ascertained from the

Place: Date:

Signature of Medical Examiner Pathologist
Stamp: Consultation Pathologist

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

Full Nam	e of life	to be	assured	BENI	PRASA	DOGRAI D RAI	vi				
PROPOS	AL NO-		4406		Age		59/Y		Sex		MALE
Division	ВНОРАЦ			AL		Branch 35		359	9		
			EX	AMINATIO	ON OF BI	.00D F0	OR HIV I	& ii Ti	EST	6	
	S. no		Type of T		1000 000	Reading			ormal		
	1 Total Cholesterol 2 High Density Lipid (H 3 Low Density Lipid (LI		1			UP TO 200 MG/DL 30-70 MG/DL UP TO 130 MG/DL UP TO 160 MG/DL					
			d (HDL)								
			d (LDL)								
	4	4 S. Triglycerides									
declare the selow, in managed	ny prese	erson nce ar opal	examined/lind I am not of	nvestinga related to	ted, sign him/her day of	ed/affise or the A	d thumb gent or t	inpre he dev	ession in the s velopment Off	space earma ficer.	rked am/pm
							Signatu	re of t	he Pathologis	1	-1
							Patholig	Control of the Control	me: Dr. De	PIKA AS	rawai
			•				Qualific	ation	: Consi	Mis M.E.'s	GedgiNp.:
			/ 100 / _	HOPAL TO			Name &	Addre	ess of the Hos	spital/Clinic/	Lab :

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

Divisional office bhopal BLOOD SUGAR TOLERANCE REPORT Full Name of life to be assured BENI PRASAD RAI Age 59/Y Division Sex BHOPAL MALE Branch Proposal No. 359 4406 INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PATHOLOGIST Û The observations should be made in the morning in the fasting state before and after Û The pathologist should indicate the method of blood estimation employed and the Û Please insist on the proposer signing in your presence. A from on which the proposer Sasting Clock Blood Urine Acetions Normal Value suger Glucose Fasting **Bodies** 10:43 AM 95.2 NIL NIL 70-110MG/DL 2 Hours after 75 gms. Of Glucose Interpretaion --------NORMAL Method of blood sugar estimation employed ------GOPD I declare that the person examined/Investingated, signed/affised thumb inpression in the space earmarked below, in my presence and I am not related to him/her or the Agent or the development Officer. Dated Bhopal on the 17 day of 20 274 at 10:43 am/pm Signature of the Pathologist: Patholigist Name: MBBS, MD. M.E.'s Gode No Pathologist Qualification: Name & Address of the Hospital/Clinic/Lab:

AAW

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

Full Name of life to be assured

White Blood Cells Total Count :

Differential Counts a) Neutrophils:

b) Lymphocytes

c) Eosinophils

d) Monocytes:

e) Basophils :

Erythrocytes Sedimentation rate

(WINTRIOBE)Method

Platelets:

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA SPECIAL MEDICAL REPORT HAEMOGRAM

BENI PRASAD RAI

			Age	59/Y	Sex	MALE
PROPO	SAL NO	4406	Divisio	n BHOPA	L Branch	359
No.		Type of Test		V	alues	Normal Range
1	Red Blood Ce	Il Count .				4.5-6.5 million/cmm
2	нь%				13.4	12-17 GMS%
3	Hematocrit	-1				40-70%
4	Indices					
	(a) MCV (Mean	n Corpuscular Volu	ime)			70-100fi
		n Corpuscular Hb)				27.0-37.0 pg
	(c) MCHC (Me	an Corpuscular Ht	Concentral	tion)		32-37 g/dl
5	Morphology			Nil		
	Macrocytes				Nil	
	Microcytes				Nil	
	Hypochromia:				Nil	
	Poikilocytosis:				Nil	
	Anisocytosis:				Nil	
6	Target Cell -				Nil	
	Spherocytes:				Nil	
	Elintocyres :				Nii	

I declare that the person examined/investingated, signed/affised thumb inpression in the space earmarked below, in my presence and I am not related to him/her or the Agent or the development Officer.

Dated at BHOPAL	on the 17 day of	10 20		at	10:43 am/pm
	8		Signature of	f the Patholog	ist:
			Patholigist N		10
			Qualification	Dr. J	Deepika Agrawa
	Realth Inspire	OST	Address	-	MBBS, MD.
	BHOPAL	ALC SHO		Con	sultant Pathologis

4000-11000/ microliter

45-75%

20-45%

1-6%

1-10%

0.0-1.0%

1,50000-4.50000 lac.

0-10 MM/HR

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

	of life to be assu	red		NE URI			. mai	
			81			BENI PRASAD	RAI	
PROPOS	SAL NO-	4406	Age	59/Y			Sex	MALE
rision		Bhopal			Br	anch		359
1 PHY	SICAL EXAMIN	NATION						
(i) Colo	ur	PALE	ELLOW		(ii)	Sediment		Absent
(ii) Tran	soparency	CL	EAR		(iv)	Reaction		Alkaline
CHE	MICAL EVALUE							
(i) Prote	MICAL EXAMI	201(U/S01/L	sent		Ten			200
(iii) Bile S			-3111		(ii)	Sugar		Absent
, Jone C	Card.	Ab	sent		(iv)	Bile Pigments		Absent
(i) Red B	ROSCOPIC EXA	Abs	ent		(ii)	Equithelial Cell		1-2/HPF
(iii) Crysta	CO.	Abs	ent		(iv)	Pus Cells		1-4/HPF
(v) Casts		Abs	ent		(vi)	Deposits		Absent
		A STA in in a		cterias -	Ausen	i.y		
cells are maturia is are that the esence a	e present GRAM s present ZIEH he person exan and I am not rela Bhopal	L NEELSEN nined/Investir	METHOR ngated, s er or the	is nec igned/aff Agent or	the de	umb inpression in relopment Officer		
maturia is are that the	s present ZIEH he person exan in <u>d I am n</u> ot rela	L NEELSEN mined/Investinated to him/h	METHOR ngated, s er or the	is nec	the de	umb inpression in velopment Officer 20 24 a	at	e earmarked below
cells are maturia is are that the esence a	s present ZIEH he person exan in <u>d I am n</u> ot rela	L NEELSEN mined/Investinated to him/h	METHOR ngated, s er or the	is nec igned/aff Agent or	the dev 10 Signatu	umb inpression in velopment Officer 20 24 a ure of the Patholo	at	10:43 am/pm
ematuria is are that the resence a	s present ZIEH he person exan in <u>d I am n</u> ot rela	L NEELSEN mined/Investinated to him/h	METHOR ngated, s er or the	D is nec igned/afi Agent or day of	the det 10 Signatu Patholi	umb inpression in velopment Officer 20 24 a ure of the Patholo gist Name:	gist:	10:43 am/pm
ematuria is are that the resence a	s present ZIEH he person exan in <u>d I am n</u> ot rela	L NEELSEN mined/Investinated to him/h	METHOR ngated, s er or the	D is nec igned/aft Agent or day of	the dev 10 Signatu Patholic	umb inpression in velopment Officer 20 24 a ure of the Patholo gist Name:	gist:	10:43 am/pm
cells are maturia is are that the esence a	s present ZIEH he person exan in <u>d I am n</u> ot rela	L NEELSEN mined/Investinated to him/h	METHOR ngated, s er or the	D is nec igned/aft Agent or day of	the det 10 Signatu Patholi	velopment Officer 20 24 a ure of the Pathologist Name:	gist:	10:43 am/pm

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

Instructions to the Cardiologist: Please satisfy yourself about the The examinee and the person/s signatures on ECG traings.	Age Age a identity of the introducing him	ent/ Code No	Branch	Sex	MALE 359	
Instructions to the Cardiologist: Please satisfy yourself about the The examinee and the person/s signatures on ECG traings. The base line must be steady Tilly Rest ECG should be 12 leads at	Age e identity of the introducing hir	ent/ Code No			359	
Instructions to the Cardiologist: Please satisfy yourself about the The examinee and the person/s signatures on ECG traings. The base line must be steady Tilly Rest ECG should be 12 leads at	Age identity of the introducing him	examines to				
Instructions to the Cardiologist: Please satisfy yourself about the The examinee and the person/s signatures on ECG traings. The base line must be steady TI in Rest ECG should be 12 leads at	e identity of the	examines to		Dev. Officer Code	No	
Please satisfy yourself about the The examinee and the person/s signatures on ECG traings. The base line must be steady Ti Rest ECG should be 12 leads at	introducing hin	examinee to				
shows deep Q or T wave change V, R be recorded	long with Stand	n must sign i st be pasted	on a folder.	ot use the form sig	NAC CONTINUES	Carried at the Unit Or De Comme
clare that the Foregoing answers are gi been with held. I do agree that these w Note: Cardiofogist is reque I Have you ever had chest pain. P. II Are you suffering from heart of	sted to explain	or fully under the proposal following to t thiessness at	A and to note the and rest or exertion ?	wers there of	I complete a o LIC of Ind	and no information
III Have you ever had chest answer/s to any/ all of the above ques	X-Ray, ECG. B	Blood sugar 0	cholesteri or any other	lest done 2		NO NO
by declare that the Foregoing answers	to the street but a			estions. They are tr	ue and con	nplete and no
at BHOPAL on the	17	day of	e propositi dialed	g/v	en by me to	0 LIC of India 10:43 art/prr
			Signature of the Pat	hologist		
			Patholigist Name:			
			Qualification:		M.E.'s Cod	e No :
BHOPAL TO	1	NWA.	Name & Address of UO(18100S	Dip Clinical Cardiol al Cardiology As	a, Peoce (MUN
***	TRE	OTWAR	0	or. Arvind	MA 3C	Town day

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

Divisional office bhopal

Full Name of life to be assured BENI PRASAD RAI (A) Measurements Pulso Height (Cm) Weight (Kg) **Blood Pressure** 89/MIN 170 CM 65 KG 120/70 (B) Cardiovascular Systam--NORMAL Rest ECG Report: Position SUPINE P Wave NORMAL Standarisation IMV NORMAL PR Interval NORMAL Mechanism NORMAL **QRS** Complexes NORMAL Voltage NORMAL Q-T Duration NORMAL **Electrical Axis** NORMAL S-T Segment NORMAL Auricular Rate 70/MIN T-wave NORMAL Ventricular Rate 70/MIN Q-Wava NORMAL Rhythm REGULAR Additional findings. If any NO Conclusion: WNL Date at BHOPAL day of 20 24 at 10;43 am/pm Signature of the Pathologist: Patholigist Name: Qualification: M.E.'s Code No.: Name & Address of the Hospital/Clinic/Lab Dr. Arvind Kumar Non Invesive Clinical Cardiology Association









